AT VEMETERRTTE

IMC-21%3])

AI'TT A £R10/100BaseT(X)#100BaseF Xt BB #1528

> Y SED B, SCESTHFEN

> Link Fault Pass-Through (LFP)

> -10 ~ 60 ‘CTIERE

> ALEIEDIPFF % Ski%FEFDX/HDX/10/100/Auto/Force

@ E-@-CeFe

IMC-21RF 2 —FKAITIIWH10/100BaseT(X)%
100BaseF Xt #ikas, TNEHEATETLNAE TR
E. TEARETEINETH. IMC-212— R3S HMNEER
P, TXF2 ~ AAVERBABRESR18 ~ 30V RAINE

E. IMC-21828876-10 ~ 60 CIRE T IE&M T1E, REMSM
FRITREB R TS IMENELR. IMC-215 R34 TEMN
REFESHEAER,

S AR B N

BARESH R=t: 25 x 109 x 97 mm (0.98 x 4.29 x 3.82 in)
RAE: BE:125¢

IEEE 802.33& Fi-F10BaseT ZEHAX: SRR

IEEE 802.3ui& FiF100BaseT(X)F1100BaseFX THETRIE

IEEE 802.3xi& AT iz TEBEE: 10 ~ 60°C (14 ~ 140°F)

0O TR E: -40 ~ 70°C (-40 ~ 158°F)

RJ45i#0: 10/100BaseT(X)

J&0: 100BaseFX (SC/STHEk)

LED3#§7R4¥T: Power, 10/100M (TP M), 100M (J£H), FDX/
COL (3¢R)

DIPF3%: TPixH10/100M, /W T, s&FI/BsiER;
KO/ ITHER, Link Fault Pass-Through (LFP)

a.50/125 um, 800 MHz*km¥t48

HEMEE: 5~ 95% RH (T&5E)
HEEK

HEE: 12 ~ 48 VDCHI18 ~ 30 VAC
HINE%: 150 mA @ 24 VDC
EEAR: THREKN3NELRT
TR 11 A

EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 2,

et REERP: 21
_ LA

Safety: UL 508
e 1300 nm 1310 nm EMC: CE, FCC
BATX z14.dBm O cloin EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
=INTX -20 dBm -5 dBm EMS:
RXREE -32 dBm ~94.dBm EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) Level 3,
SRR 12 dB 29 dB

g ; EN 61000-4-3 (RS) Level 2,
e 4kmb 40km EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) Level 2,
AN -6 dBm -3dBm (
(

b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHz*km¥:45%
c.9/125 um, 3.5 PS/(nm*km) ¥4

Bl
9d55: Plastic, IPOFS3AELR

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2,
EN 61000-4-8 (PFMF) Level 1
Shock: |[EC 60068-2-27
Freefall: IEC 60068-2-32
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0571-85352881 13958056170

53
(g
B
st
B
v

=
(9]
3
N
A

T



ck
=
at
B
e
\"

=
(@)
R
2
@

»>  HHEIEREE

Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6 #IEEE: MIL-HDBK-217F, GB 25 °C
Green Product: RoHS, CRoHS, WEEE Ri&
MTBF (15t ja)) RIEH. 55F
BtiEl: 353,000 hrs
R~
7. mm (3557)
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MARE BIHLE EE TRALE EE
: ITER
o[RS BKER
IMC-21-M-SC: T \r410/100BaseT(X)#100BaseFX B =g, 1%, SCiEk o 18IMC-21RFI B i
IMC-21-M-ST: T W £§10/100BaseT(X)100BaseFXJ #1638, 4%, STiEL o REIEE (FTENAR)
IMC-21-S-SC: T \r4%10/100BaseT(X)#100BaseF Xt i ias, Bis SCiEk o REEF

TR (ZnEa L)
RK-4U: 54U, 1955~TH R L EE M4
SCH5ST, SCHSC, STHSTHESL: I
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